1
Backfilling
Backfilling of the FlexWorks Piping System should occur only after the final integrity testing has been performed on both the primary and the secondary of the pipe.
Prior to backfilling completely, hand shovel the backfill material between and to the outside of the pipe to maintain the minimum required spacing between the pipes
and walls of the trench. Final backfilling shall be done slowly and evenly in 4” to 6” layers as not to disturb the spacing of the pipe and to insure no voids are present in
the backfill. An additional air test is recommended after backfilling to insure the backfill process has not damaged the pipe.
CAUTION: Access Pipe can be punctured by grade stakes or other sharp objects driven into the ground. The use of tracer tape or a
schematic of the underground piping should be kept onsite and marked off prior to commencing any work that may damage the pipe.

perfectly straight. A slight weaving of the pipe in the piping trench is
recommended to compensate for expansion and contraction characteristics
of the piping. Make sure to follow the contour of the trench. Subtract 1” from
this figure and transfer the measurement to the Access Pipe. Make the cut
in the closest valley using a fine tooth hack saw or utility knife. Make sure
valley of corrugation is trimmed evenly.
FlexWorks Access Pipe Specifications
Access Pipe Installation
(Cutaway)
2
Stiffener
Dimensions
Min. Bend
Radius  I.D O.D.
Part # Application  in mm Packaging in mm In mm
AXP30-500 3” Double Wall Access Pipe  36 900 Box 500 ft 3 76 3.536 89.8
AXP30-250 3” Double Wall Access Pipe  36 900 Box 250 ft 3 76 3.536 89.8
AXP30-100 3” Double Wall Access Pipe  36 900 Box 100 ft 3 76 4.760 89.8
AXP40-250 4” Double Wall Access Pipe  36 900 Box 250 ft 4 102 4.760 121.0
AXP40-100 4” Double Wall Access Pipe  36 900 Box 100 ft 4 102 4.760 121.0
Measuring FlexWorks Piping
Installing FlexWorks Piping in Access Pipe
Step #1
Remove Access Pipe Conduit from entry boots. Attach